EGG FOO YOUNG simee

79. Vegetable Egg Foo Young $12.95

80. Chicken Egg Foo Young $12.95
81. Shrimp Egg Foo Young $13.75
82. Pork Egg Foo Young $12.95
83. Beef Egg Foo Young $13.25

84. Combination Egg Foo Young $13.75

VEGETORION s

85. Mixed Vegetables in $12.50
White Sauce

ERTRAS

Add Pork/Chicken

Add Beef

Add Shrimp/Scallops/Crab
Add Char Siu

Add Vegetable

Add Mixed Vegetables

Large

$15.50
$15.50
$16.25
$15.50
$15.50
$16.25

Large
$14.95

$4.25
$4.75
$5.25
$4.25
$1.25
$2.50

Broccoli, Carrots, Mushrooms, Snow Peas, Yellow Onions, Baby Corn,
Water Chestnuts, Green Bell Peppers, Red Bell Peppers and Celery

Pint of Mixed Vegetables

Add Peanuts/Cashews/Almonds
Crispy Noodles

Pint of Fried Rice

Pint of Steamed Rice

Pint of Lo Mein

Potsticker or Hot Mustard Sauce
Large Sweet & Sour Sauce (8 0z)
Large Side of Sauce (8 - 12 0z)

BEVERAGES

Hot Tea

Iced Tea
Lemonade
Fountain Soft Drink
Bottled Water
Bottled Drinks

SPECIALTY DRINKS

Dragon Mist
Sweet Asian Rice Milk with Cinnamon

Flavored Iced Tea or Lemonade

Sweet Flavored Iced Tea or Lemonade

with choice of flavor:

Mango - Peach - Wild Berry - Strawberry

Add Popping Boba or Jelly

Popping Boba Flavors:

Mango - Peach - Lychee - Strawberry - Cherry - Blueberry

Jelly Flavor: Coconut

$3.95
$2.75
$0.75
$3.25
$3.25
$3.25
$0.25
$1.00
$3.25

$0.95
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$0.95
$3.00

$5.50

$4.50

+$1.50
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Fort St

14220 Fort Street
Omaha, NE 68164

CATERING
AVAILBLE!

Full Trays, Half
Trays + Appetizers
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TAKRE-OUT MENU

14220 Fort Street
Omaha, NE 68164

402-934-5727

Call, Scan or Visit
our Website to Order!

dragonwokomaha.com

We Deliver!

Hours: 11 am - 9 pm
(Closed Mondays)



S00PS + APPETIZERS

Egg Drop Soup
Wonton Soup

&'0 Hot & Sour Soup
e Hot & Sour/Egg Drop Mix

Pork Egg Roll
Chicken Egg Roll
Crab Rangoon

Pot Stickers (Pork)

FRIED RICE

$3.25 (12 0z) $7.25 (1 qt)
$3.25 (12 0z) $7.25(1 qt)
$3.25 (12 0z) $7.25 (1 qt)
$3.25 (12 0z) $7.25 (1 qt)

$3.25 (1) $9.95 (4)
$3.25 (1) $9.95 (4)
$2.25 (1) $6.95 (4)

$6.25 (6)

Single Large

Single entree includes choice of Crab Rangoon (2), Soup or Egg Roll (+$.50)

1. Vegetable Fried Rice
. Chicken Fried Rice

4. Shrimp Fried Rice
Char Siu Fried Rice

2
3. Pineapple Chicken Fried Rice
b.
6.

Beef Fried Rice

8.

!. 0 M E ‘ N (Soft Noodles)

7. House Special Fried Rice
. Combination Fried Rice

$12.50  $14.95
$12.50 $14.95
$12.50  $14.95
$13.25  $15.75
$12.75 $15.25
$12.75  $15.25
$13.25  $15.75
$13.25 $15.75

Single Large

Single entree includes choice of Crab Rangoon (2), Soup or Egg Roll (+$.50)

9. Vegetable Lo Mein

10. Chicken Lo Mein

11. Shrimp Lo Mein

12. Pork Lo Mein

13. Beef Lo Mein

14. Combination Lo Mein

CHOW MEIN .or)

Entree topped with crispy noodles.

$12.50 $14.95
$12.50 $14.95
$13.25 $15.75
$12.75 $15.25
$12.75 $15.25
$13.25 $15.75

Single Large

Single Entree includes choice of Fried Rice, Steamed Rice, Lo Mein or Steamed
Mixed Vegetables (+$1.25), Plus Choice of Crab Rangoon (2), Soup or Egg Roll
(+$.50). Large Entrees Include Choice of Fried Rice, Steamed Rice, Lo Mein or
Steamed Mixed Vegetables (+$1.25)— Served Family Style and Does Not Include

an Appetizer.

15. Vegetable Chow Mein
16. Chicken Chow Mein
17. Shrimp Chow Mein
18. Pork Chow Mein

19. Beef Chow Mein

20. Combination Chow Mein

$12.50 $14.95
$12.50 $14.95
$13.25 $15.75
$12.75 $15.25
$12.75 $15.25
$13.25 $15.75

All Single Entrees Include Choice of Fried Rice, Steamed
Rice Lo Mein or Steamed Mixed Vegetables (+$1.25) Plus
Choice of Crab Rangoon (2), Soup or Egg Roll (+$.50).

All Large Entrees Include Choice of Fried Rice, Steamed
Rice, Lo Mein or Steamed Mixed Vegetables (+$1.25) —
Served Family Style and Does Not Include an Appetizer.

CHICKEN

Breaded White Meat

. 21,
. 22,
23.
24,
K. 25,
26.
27.
IF'» 28,
29.
30.
K. 37,
32.
33.

I 34,

General Tso’s Chicken
Kung Pao Chicken
Cashew Chicken
Almond Chicken

Ta Chin Chicken
Sweet & Sour Chicken
Honey Walnut Chicken
Orange Chicken
Sesame Chicken
Peanut Butter Chicken
Fire Cracker Chicken
Lemon Chicken

Yum Yum Chicken
Hot Braised Chicken

Sliced White Meat

35.

B 36.
. 37.
38.
R . 39.
40.
41.
42.
F'e 43,

44.

Asparagus Chicken
Black Pepper Chicken
Jalapeno Chicken
Broccoli Chicken
Garlic Chicken
String Bean Chicken
Snow Pea Chicken
MooGoo Gai Pan
Hunan Chicken
Chicken with Mixed
Vegetables

Single

$12.75
$12.75
$12.75
$12.75
$12.75
$12.75
$12.95
$12.75
$12.75
$12.75
$12.75
$12.75
$12.75
$12.75

Single
$13.25
$12.95
$12.95
$12.75
$12.75
$12.75
$13.25
$12.75
$12.75
$12.75

e = SPICY

Large

$15.25
$15.25
$15.25
$15.25
$15.25
$15.25
$15.50
$15.25
$15.25
$15.25
$15.25
$15.25
$15.25
$15.25

Large
$15.95
$15.50
$15.50
$15.25
$15.25
$15.25
$15.95
$15.25
$15.25
$15.25

BEEF

45. Broccoli Beef

46. Mongolian Beef
. 47. Black Pepper Beef

48. Pepper Beef

49. Asparagus Beef
I 50. Jalapeno Beef
W' » 51. Hunan Beef

52. Beef with Snow Peas
I 53. Szechuan Beef

54. String Bean Beef
I = 55. Kung Pao Beef
= 56. Garlic Beef

57. Beef w/ Mixed Vegetables

PORK

58. Sweet & Sour Pork
&‘- 59. Hot Braised Pork
3= 60. Hunan Pork
&o 61. Garlic Pork

62. Sweet & Sour Shrimp

63. Honey Walnut Shrimp

64. Yum Yum Shrimp
= 65. Fire Cracker Shrimp

66. Asparagus Shrimp
&‘-’ 67. Black Pepper Shrimp
W' 68. Black Pepper Combo

69. Cashew Shrimp
X 70. Hunan Shrimp

- 71. Kung Pao Shrimp

I'» 72. Garlic Shrimp
R . 73, Jalapeno Shrimp
I 74. Jalapeno Combo

75. Shrimp w/ Mixed Vegetables

76. Triple Delight

77. Happy Family

78. Seafood Delight

Gluten free options available on all dishes

Single

$12.95
$12.95
$13.25
$12.95
$13.75
$13.25
$12.95
$13.75
$12.95
$12.95
$12.95
$12.95
$12.95

Single

$12.75
$12.75
$12.75
$12.75

Single

$13.50
$13.75
$13.50
$13.50
$13.95
$13.75
$13.95
$13.50
$13.50
$13.50
$13.50
$13.75
$13.95
$13.50
$13.95
$14.25
$14.50

except appetizers and lo mein dishes.

Please let us know of any food allergies
including seasonings, seafood, or nuts.

Large

$15.50
$15.50
$15.75
$15.50
$16.50
$15.75
$15.50
$16.50
$15.50
$15.50
$15.50
$15.50
$15.50

Large

$15.25
$15.25
$15.25
$15.25

Large

$15.95
$16.25
$15.95
$15.95
$16.75
$16.25
$16.75
$15.95
$15.95
$15.95
$15.95
$16.25
$16.75
$15.95
$16.75
$16.95
$17.25



