EGG FOO YOUNG Single Large \$12.95 \$15.50 79. Vegetable Egg Foo Young 80. Chicken Egg Foo Young \$12.95 \$15.50 81. Shrimp Egg Foo Young \$13.75 \$16.25 82. Pork Egg Foo Young \$12.95 \$15.50 83. Beef Egg Foo Young \$15.50 \$13.25 84. Combination Egg Foo Young \$13.75 \$16.25

Large

\$14.95

VEGETARIAN Single \$12.50

85. Mixed Vegetables in White Sauce

EXTRAS

Add Pork/Chicken	\$4.25
Add Beef	\$4.75
Add Shrimp/Scallops/Crab	\$5.25
Add Char Siu	\$4.25
Add Vegetable	\$1.25
Add Mixed Vegetables	\$2.50

Broccoli, Carrots, Mushrooms, Snow Peas, Yellow Onions, Baby Corn, Water Chestnuts, Green Bell Peppers, Red Bell Peppers and Celery

Water Chestnuts, Green Bell Peppers, Red Bell Peppers	s and Celery
Pint of Mixed Vegetables	\$3.95
Add Peanuts/Cashews/Almonds	\$2.75
Crispy Noodles	\$0.75
Pint of Fried Rice	\$3.25
Pint of Steamed Rice	\$3.25
Pint of Lo Mein	\$3.25
Potsticker or Hot Mustard Sauce	\$0.25
Large Sweet & Sour Sauce (8 oz)	\$1.00
Large Side of Sauce (8 - 12 oz)	\$3.25

BEVERAGES

Hot Tea	\$0.95
Iced Tea	\$3.00
Lemonade	\$3.00
Fountain Soft Drink	\$3.00
Bottled Water	\$0.95
Bottled Drinks	\$3.00

SPECIALTY DRINKS

orecibilia arinko	
Dragon Mist Sweet Asian Rice Milk with Cinnamon	\$5.50
Flavored Iced Tea or Lemonade Sweet Flavored Iced Tea or Lemonade with choice of flavor: Mango - Peach - Wild Berry - Strawberry	\$4.50
Add Popping Boba or Jelly Popping Boba Flavors: Mango - Peach - Lychee - Strawberry - Cherry - Blueberry	+\$1.50



14220 Fort Street Omaha, NE 68164

CATERING AVAILBLE!



Full Trays, Half Trays + Appetizers





TAKE-OUT MENU

14220 Fort Street Omaha, NE 68164

402-934-5727



Call, Scan or Visit our Website to Order! dragonwokomaha.com



Hours: 11 am - 9 pm (Closed Mondays)

SOUPS + APPETIZERS

	Egg Drop Soup	\$3.25 (12 oz)	\$7.25 (1 qt)
	Wonton Soup	\$3.25 (12 oz)	\$7.25 (1 qt)
×.	Hot & Sour Soup	\$3.25 (12 oz)	\$7.25 (1 qt)
-	Hot & Sour/Egg Drop Mix	\$3.25 (12 oz)	\$7.25 (1 qt)
	Pork Egg Roll	\$3.25 (1)	\$9.95 (4)
	Chicken Egg Roll	\$3.25 (1)	\$9.95 (4)
	Crab Rangoon	\$2.25 (1)	\$6.95 (4)
	Pot Stickers (Pork)		\$6.25 (6)

FRIED RICE	Single	Large	
Single entree includes choice of Crab Rangoon	(2), Soup or E	gg Roll (+\$.50)	
1. Vegetable Fried Rice	\$12.50	\$14.95	
2. Chicken Fried Rice	\$12.50	\$14.95	
3. Pineapple Chicken Fried Rice	\$12.50	\$14.95	
4. Shrimp Fried Rice	\$13.25	\$15.75	
5. Char Siu Fried Rice	\$12.75	\$15.25	
6. Beef Fried Rice	\$12.75	\$15.25	
7. House Special Fried Rice	\$13.25	\$15.75	
8. Combination Fried Rice	\$13.25	\$15.75	
LO MEIN (Soft Noodles)	Single	Large	
Single entree includes choice of Crab Rangoon (2), Soup or Egg Roll (+\$.50)			
9. Vegetable Lo Mein	\$12.50	\$14.95	
10. Chicken Lo Mein	\$12.50	\$14.95	
11. Shrimp Lo Mein	\$13.25	\$15.75	
12. Pork Lo Mein	\$12.75	\$15.25	
13. Beef Lo Mein	\$12.75	\$15.25	
14. Combination Lo Mein	\$13.25	\$15.75	

CHOM	MEIN	(Crispy Noodles) Single	Large
		Noodles) -	

Entree topped with crispy noodles.

Single Entree includes choice of Fried Rice, Steamed Rice, Lo Mein or Steamed Mixed Vegetables (+\$1.25), Plus Choice of Crab Rangoon (2), Soup or Egg Roll (+\$.50). Large Entrees Include Choice of Fried Rice, Steamed Rice, Lo Mein or Steamed Mixed Vegetables (+\$1.25)— Served Family Style and Does Not Include an Appetizer.

15. Vegetable Chow Mein	\$12.50	\$14.95
16. Chicken Chow Mein	\$12.50	\$14.95
17. Shrimp Chow Mein	\$13.25	\$15.75
18. Pork Chow Mein	\$12.75	\$15.25
19. Beef Chow Mein	\$12.75	\$15.25
20. Combination Chow Mein	\$13.25	\$15.75

All Single Entrees Include Choice of Fried Rice, Steamed Rice Lo Mein or Steamed Mixed Vegetables (+\$1.25) Plus Choice of Crab Rangoon (2), Soup or Egg Roll (+\$.50).

All Large Entrees Include Choice of Fried Rice, Steamed Rice, Lo Mein or Steamed Mixed Vegetables (+\$1.25) — Served Family Style and **Does Not** Include an Appetizer.

CHICKEN

Breaded White Meat	Single	Large
·	Siligie	_
21. General Tso's Chicken	\$12.75	\$15.25
🗮 🕳 22. Kung Pao Chicken	\$12.75	\$15.25
23. Cashew Chicken	<i>\$12.75</i>	\$15.25
24. Almond Chicken	\$12.75	\$15.25
25. Ta Chin Chicken	\$12.75	\$15.25
26. Sweet & Sour Chicken	\$12.75	\$15.25
27. Honey Walnut Chicken	\$12.95	\$15.50
28. Orange Chicken	\$12.75	\$15.25
29. Sesame Chicken	\$12.75	\$15.25
30. Peanut Butter Chicken	\$12.75	\$15.25
31. Fire Cracker Chicken	\$12.75	\$15.25
32. Lemon Chicken	\$12.75	\$15.25
33. Yum Yum Chicken	\$12.75	\$15.25
34. Hot Braised Chicken	\$12.75	\$15.25
Sliced White Meat		
	Single	Large
35. Asparagus Chicken	\$13.25	\$15.95
🗮 🍝 36. Black Pepper Chicken	\$12.95	\$15.50
🗮 🍒 37. Jalapeno Chicken	\$12.95	\$15.50
38. Broccoli Chicken	\$12.75	\$15.25
🗮 🚄 39. Garlic Chicken	\$12.75	\$15.25
40. String Bean Chicken	\$12.75	\$15.25
41. Snow Pea Chicken	\$13.25	\$15.95
42. MooGoo Gai Pan	\$12.75	\$15.25
43. Hunan Chicken	\$12.75	\$15.25
44. Chicken with Mixed Vegetables	\$12.75	\$15.25



BEEF	Single	Large
45. Broccoli Beef	\$12.95	\$15.50
46. Mongolian Beef	\$12.95	\$15.50
47. Black Pepper Beef	\$13.25	\$15.75
48. Pepper Beef	\$12.95	\$15.50
49. Asparagus Beef	\$13.75	\$16.50
🗮 🕳 50. Jalapeno Beef	\$13.25	\$15.75
💥 🕳 51. Hunan Beef	\$12.95	\$15.50
52. Beef with Snow Peas	\$13.75	\$16.50
🗮 – 53. Szechuan Beef	\$12.95	\$15.50
54. String Bean Beef	\$12.95	\$15.50
≫ 55. Kung Pao Beef	\$12.95	\$15.50
ॐ 56. Garlic Beef	\$12.95	\$15.50
57. Beef w/ Mixed Vegetables	\$12.95	\$15.50
PORK	2. 0	
TVDN	Single	Large
58. Sweet & Sour Pork	\$12.75	\$15.25
🗮 🕳 59. Hot Braised Pork	\$12.75	\$15.25
😂 – 60. Hunan Pork	\$12.75	\$15.25
ॐ 61. Garlic Pork	\$12.75	\$15.25
SEAFOOD	Single	Large
		· ·
62. Sweet & Sour Shrimp	\$13.50	\$15.95
63. Honey Walnut Shrimp	\$13.75	\$16.25
64. Yum Yum Shrimp	\$13.50	\$15.95
65. Fire Cracker Shrimp	\$13.50	\$15.95
66. Asparagus Shrimp	\$13.95 \$13.75	\$16.75 \$16.25
67. Black Pepper Shrimp 68. Black Pepper Combo	\$13.75 \$13.95	\$16.25 \$16.75
69. Cashew Shrimp	\$13.55 \$13.50	\$16.75 \$15.95
70. Hunan Shrimp	\$13.50	\$15.95
70. Hullail Sillling	\$13.50	\$15.95
72. Garlic Shrimp	\$13.50	\$15.95
72. Garne Grimp	\$13.75	\$16.25
74. Jalapeno Combo	\$13.95	\$16.75
75. Shrimp w/ Mixed Vegetables	\$13.50	\$15.95
76. Triple Delight	\$13.95	\$16.75
77. Happy Family	\$14.25	\$16.95
78. Seafood Delight	\$14.50	\$17.25

Gluten free options available on all dishes except appetizers and lo mein dishes.

Please let us know of any food allergies including seasonings, seafood, or nuts.